GAZZETTA RUN 2009
Udine 27 Giugno 2009

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT socC TIME TIME
1 1 [MUCERINO GIUSEPPE F18-34| 1 |ATLETICA FERRARA 0.31.37 | 0.31.37
2 2 |SPINELLI BARRILE |CARLO G35-44| 1 |ATLETICA BUJA 0.32.14 | 0.32.14
3 3 |CATTANEO MAURO F18-34 2 |MARATHON CREMONA 0.32.58 | 0.32.58
4 4 |CARGNELUTTI PAOLO F18-34| 3 |UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO 0.33.09 | 0.33.09
5 5 |RINGHOFER ANDREAS G35-44 2 |KOLLAND-TOPSPORT-ASICS 0.33.15 | 0.33.15
6 6 |PLESNIKAR FRANCO G 35-44[ 3 |MARIO TOSI TARVISIO 0.33.31 | 0.33.31
7 7 |ERMACORA MICHELE G35-44| 4 |G.S.AQUILEIA 0.33.32 | 0.33.32
8 8 |GOTTI STEFANO F18-34| 4 |UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO 0.33.41 | 0.33.41
9 9 |CREMONTE GIOVANNI G35-44 5 |HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 0.34.08 | 0.34.08
10 | 10 |CESTRONE ALBERTO G 3544 6 |G.P.VIRGILIANO 0.34.11 | 0.34.11
11 | 11 |TAMIGI FRANCESCO F18-34| 5 |ATLETICA BUJA 0.34.24 | 0.34.24
12 | 12 |VISCA MASSIMILIANO G 35-44 7 |POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE 0.34.46 | 0.34.45
13 | 13 |BOMBARDELLA FABIO F18-34| 6 |PENTATLETICA TRIESTE 0.34.47 | 0.34.47
14 | 14 |POLL MARKUS G35-44 8 |LPSV-K 0.34.54 | 0.34.54
15 | 15 |DAM DIEGO H45-54| 1 |SERNAGLIA MOB VILLANOVA 0.35.00 | 0.35.00
16 | 16 |ANGILELLA GUIDO F18-34| 7 |ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI 0.35.14 | 0.35.14
17 | 17 |DELLA MEA LUCA F18-34( 8 [C.U.S.UDINE 0.35.39 | 0.35.39
18 | 18 |DELLA MEA GIUSEPPE F18-34| 9 |UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO 0.35.55 | 0.35.55
19 | 19 |PANFILI GIANNI H45-54| 2 |G.P.LIVENZA SACILE 0.35.59 | 0.35.59
20 | 20 |OITZINGER WILLIAM G 35-44[ 9 |ATL. SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA 0.36.01 | 0.35.59
21 | 21 [TUROLO CRISTIAN G 35-44| 10 |ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA 0.36.22 | 0.36.22
22 | 22 |TORNAMBE' MAURO F18-34| 10 |G.P. OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI 0.36.32 | 0.36.32
23 | 23 |PASCOLO LUCA G 35-44 11 |ATLETICA BUJA 0.36.40 | 0.36.38
24 | 24 |FARRA GABRIELE F18-34| 11 |PENTATLETICA TRIESTE 0.36.42 | 0.36.41
25 | 25 |COSTAPERARIA GUIDO H45-54| 3 |GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE 0.36.45 | 0.36.43
26 | 26 |GRIMAZ MARCO G 35-44 12 |ATL. SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA 0.37.04 | 0.37.04
27 | 27 |BORGHES FABIO G 35-44( 13 |GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA 0.37.05 | 0.37.05
28 | 28 |DELCET ANDREA G 35-44( 14 |ATLETICA BUJA 0.37.10 | 0.37.09
29 | 29 |POIANA EZIO H45-54| 4 |ATLETICA JALMICCO 0.37.16 | 0.37.16
30 | 30 |SPADARO ROBERTO G 35-44 15 |G.P. OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI 0.37.17 | 0.37.16
31 | 31 |CONFESSA EDGARDO F18-34| 12 |ATLVICENTINA 0.37.24 | 0.37.24
32 | 32 |KAFOL LUCA F18-34| 13 |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 0.37.30 | 0.37.25
33 | 33 [VENTURINI MICHELE H45-54| 5 |LIBERTAS UDINE 0.37.31 | 0.37.31
34 | 34 |STARRANTINO MAURIZIO G 35-44| 16 |PENTATLETICA TRIESTE 0.37.39 | 0.37.38
35 | 35 |MICHELUTTI FRANCESCO G 35-44 17 |G.S.ALPINI UDINE 0.37.45 | 0.37.43
36 | 36 |[MASCOLO HERBERT G 35-44 18 |G.S. SAN MARTINO 0.37.48 | 0.37.48
37 | 37 |CALLIGARIS MASSIMO G 35-44| 19 0.37.52 | 0.37.47
38 1 [DIBERT LJUDMILA B35-44| 1 |G.S.GABBI 0.38.18 | 0.38.18
39 | 38 |SALES ROBERTO H45-54| 6 |ATL. SERNAGLIA MOB. VILLANOVA 0.38.24 | 0.38.24
40 | 39 [D'ATTANASIO MICHELE F18-34| 14 |S.S.D. SRL RUNNERS ADRIATICO 0.38.25 | 0.38.24
41 | 40 |GERUSSI CRISTIAN G 35-44| 20 |[LIBERTAS UDINE 0.38.34 | 0.38.29
42 | 41 [TUBIA ODDONE | 55-64 1 |ATL. SERNAGLIA MOB. VILLANOVA 0.38.36 | 0.38.36
43 | 42 |MARZIN FILIPPO F18-34| 15 |[U.S.STELLA ALPINA CARANO 0.38.43 | 0.38.43
44 | 43 |DIBIN ALIDO H45-54| 7 |ATL. SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA 0.38.47 | 0.38.44
45 | 44 |CHIANDONE GIANNANTONIO |G 35-44| 21 |G.M.G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE 0.38.48 | 0.38.44
46 | 45 [TOSO IVAN G 35-44( 22 |G.P.D.L. FERROVIARIO UDINE 0.38.50 | 0.38.50
47 | 46 [MANGINO MASSIMO F18-34| 16 |G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO INFERIOR 0.38.57 | 0.38.57
48 2 |BONANNI VALENTINA B35-44| 2 |ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI 0.39.01 | 0.39.01
49 | 47 (BIANCHIN LUCA G 35-44| 23 [ITALIANA AZZANO RUNNERS 0.39.02 | 0.39.01
50 | 48 |NARDUZZI LUCA F18-34| 17 |C.U.S.UDINE 0.39.03 | 0.39.01
51 | 49 |GALLERIO PAOLO H45-54| 8 |ATLETICA BUJA 0.39.05 | 0.39.03
52 | 50 |BISARO DANIELE F18-34| 18 |POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE 0.39.07 | 0.39.05
53 | 51 |GERIN FEDERICO F18-34| 19 |[G.M.G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE 0.39.12 | 0.39.08
54 | 52 |PASSERI MASSIMO G 35-44 24 |G.P. PUBBLICA ASS.ZA BUSSETO 0.39.14 | 0.39.13
55 | 53 |MORANDINI STEFANO G 35-44 25 |ATLETICA BUJA 0.39.26 | 0.39.17
56 | 54 |CICIGOI MARCO G 35-44( 26 |HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 0.39.27 | 0.39.24
57 | 55 |DRI MASSIMO G 35-44| 27 [PODISMO BUTTRIO 0.39.30 | 0.39.28
58 | 56 |BIZZARINI WALTER G 35-44 28 |ATLETICA BUJA 0.39.35 | 0.39.33
59 | 57 |ROSSO MICHELE H45-54| 9 |ATL. SERNAGLIA MOB. VILLANOVA 0.39.36 | 0.39.35
60 | 58 |LIBERALE ALESSANDRO H45-54| 10 |G.P.OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI 0.39.38 | 0.39.37
61 | 59 [COSSARO MARINO F18-34| 20 |[G.S.ALPINI UDINE 0.39.49 | 0.39.49
62 | 60 |CIRIO ALBERTO G 35-44| 29 |ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DOLCE NORD EST 0.39.52 | 0.39.50
63 | 61 |SPELAT EDI G 35-44( 30 |LIBERTAS UDINE 0.39.53 | 0.39.53
64 | 62 |BASSO ANDREA H45-54| 11 |PODISMO BUTTRIO 0.39.57 | 0.39.55
65 | 63 |TOLOTTA GIOVANNI G 35-44 31 [G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 0.39.59 | 0.39.58
66 | 64 |MAIORANO NICOLA ANTONIO |F18-34| 21 |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 0.39.59 | 0.39.51
67 | 65 |PIN CLAUDIO H45-54| 12 |G.S. AQUILEIA 0.40.04 | 0.40.04
68 | 66 |TOSOLINI MASSIMO G 35-44 32 |LIBERTAS UDINE 0.40.08 | 0.39.57
69 | 67 |COMELLI MASSIMO G 35-44| 33 0.40.09 | 0.40.03
70 | 68 |REGATTIN LUCIANO G 35-44 34 |LIBERTAS UDINE 0.40.12 | 0.40.09
71 3 |SALVADEGO DESY A18-34| 1 [ATL. SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA 0.40.15 | 0.40.15
72 | 69 |ROSEANO ATTILIO H45-54| 13 |ATL. SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA 0.40.17 | 0.40.14
73 | 70 |BOCCHIO ALESSANDRO F18-34 22 |[ATL. RIGOLETTO 0.40.18 | 0.40.17
74 | 71 |GIUNTA FRANCESCO F18-34| 23 |GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA 0.40.19 | 0.40.14
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G. S. ALPINI UDINE
MARATONA MAGNANO
LIBERTAS UDINE

G.S. AQUILEIA

LIBERTAS UDINE

G. M. UDINESI UOEI
ITALIANA AZZANO RUNNERS
G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE

C.U.S. UDINE

MARATONINA UDINESE
ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA
G. M. UDINESI UOEI

GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
ATL. BRESCIA 1950

LIBERTAS UDINE

ATLETICA BUJA

CUS FERRARA

ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA

G. S. ALPINI UDINE
MARATONINA UDINESE

ATL. GR. SANTAROSSA BRUGNERA
ASD PROST RUNNING TEAM
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GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB
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G.P. OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI

PODISTI CORDENONS
ATLETICA BUJA
GEMONATLETICA S.R.L DIL

ATLETICA BUJA

G.S. AQUILEIA

MARATONINA UDINESE

ATL. SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA
ATLETICA BUJA

ATLETICA BUJA

ATLETICA BUJA

INTREPIDA MARIANO

AMATORI LIBERTAS CARNIA

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE

0.44.09
0.44.12
0.44.14
0.44.15
0.44.18
0.44.19
0.44.19
0.44.21
0.44.22
0.44.23
0.44.31
0.44.31
0.44.34
0.44.36
0.44.36
0.44.37
0.44.40
0.44.45
0.44.45
0.44.45
0.44.49
0.44.50
0.44.50
0.44.54
0.44.55
0.45.01
0.45.03
0.45.03
0.45.05
0.45.07
0.45.11
0.45.11
0.45.14
0.45.18
0.45.21
0.45.22
0.45.22
0.45.22
0.45.29
0.45.30
0.45.35
0.45.37
0.45.39
0.45.39
0.45.39
0.45.40
0.45.40
0.45.50
0.45.52
0.45.52
0.45.57
0.46.08
0.46.09
0.46.13
0.46.17
0.46.20
0.46.24
0.46.26
0.46.32
0.46.33
0.46.34
0.46.35
0.46.36
0.46.36
0.46.37
0.46.41
0.46.44
0.46.44
0.46.49
0.46.57
0.46.58
0.47.02
0.47.03
0.47.04
0.47.07
0.47.07
0.47.09
0.47.10
0.47.11
0.47.12
0.47.14
0.47.19

0.43.59
0.44.07
0.43.52
0.44.05
0.44.14
0.44.11
0.44.14
0.44.14
0.44.16
0.44.15
0.44.30
0.44.26
0.44.19
0.44.36
0.44.23
0.44.33
0.44.40
0.44.31
0.44.32
0.44.44
0.44.49
0.44.41
0.44.36
0.44.29
0.44.55
0.44.55
0.45.01
0.44.53
0.44.49
0.44.49
0.45.09
0.44.59
0.45.06
0.45.06
0.45.08
0.45.16
0.45.17
0.45.16
0.45.18
0.45.10
0.45.34
0.45.34
0.45.28
0.45.33
0.45.28
0.45.27
0.45.22
0.45.45
0.45.45
0.45.35
0.45.44
0.45.58
0.45.55
0.46.02
0.46.08
0.46.14
0.46.13
0.46.24
0.46.27
0.46.29
0.46.15
0.46.31
0.46.15
0.46.24
0.46.33
0.46.26
0.46.25
0.46.33
0.46.34
0.46.57
0.46.46
0.46.51
0.46.50
0.46.57
0.46.59
0.46.57
0.47.06
0.47.07
0.46.59
0.47.05
0.47.01
0.47.12




239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

21
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
24
250
251
252
253
254
25
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
26
279
27
280
281
28
29
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

PICOTTI
DONNO
FONTANA
GIOIA
MAUR
TONONI
CAVESTRO
RIZZI
DORBOLO
BENEDETT
ROSSO
COLLAVO
CIETTO
TROIAN
PISANIELLO
ZORATTI
ANCILLAO
PAUSSA
FORMENTIN
ARCURI
FORMILAN
IGNAT
GLANEO
GIULIANO
PIERMARINI
FANTINO
MAION
MODOLO
MANTOAN
DEL PICCOLO
PALLADINO
SCAGLIONE
COSSETTINI
PETRIS
CIARLA
CAPIZZ
ROSSI
PRATILLO
NORDIO
SERGI
TOSOLINI
SALTARINI
COCCOLO
LAZZARA
SIMONETTI
MUNISSO
ZUCCHIATTI
GORTANA
VOZZA
GNESUTTA
ROSSI
GOTTARDIS
DI CORATO
BOSCO
VIGNANDO
FERRARI
MIOLLI
SORANNO
ROSSATO
PASCOLINI
DELBEN
BISETTO
FRANCOVIGH
GOMBOSO
NOBILE LANZARINI
FASUOLO
BALDASSO
FILZER
RANDON
CASULA
IERVOLINO
RODANTE
NOCINO
DRIGO
BISETTO
DONDA
SECULIN
SPEDICATI
CASSON
BON

GATT
RIZZOTT

CATERINA
LUCIANO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
ALDO

RENZO
MASSIMO
LUCA
GERMANO
FRANCESCO
MARIA ASSUNTA
SANDRO
CLAUDIO
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO
FRANCO
STEFANO
GIORGIO
LUCA

FLAVIO ANTONIO
ALEXANDRA
FILIPPO
MASSIMO
MARCO
ANGELO
RODOLFO
ALBERTO
AGELIO
MASSIMILIANO
GIANPAOLO
AGATINO
ALEX

MAURO
ANNA MARIA
SALVATORE
ALESSIO
LUCIANO
FILIPPO
MARINO
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
UGO

PAOLO
FRANCESCO
GUERRINO
ADRIANO
ROMEO
ANDREA
VITTORIO
GIANLUCA
GIANFRANCO
GIORGIO
DAVIDE

LINO

FAUSTO
STEFANO
GIAMPIERO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
AMEDEO
BERNADETTE
GIORGIO
KARIN MARIA
DANIELE
VINCENZO
DANIELA
GABRIELLA
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
STEFANO
STEFANO
FABIO
MAURO
STEFANO
EMILIANA

B 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
1 55-64
H 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
H 45-54
B 35-44
H 45-54
H 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
H 45-54
H 45-54
H 45-54
F 18-34
F 18-34
A 18-34
G 35-44
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
H 45-54
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
F 18-34
G 35-44
B 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
A 18-34
H 45-54
H 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
1 55-64
1 55-64
1 55-64
G 35-44
1 55-64
G 35-44
G 35-44
1 55-64
G 35-44
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
F 18-34
1 55-64
1 55-64
B 35-44
G 35-44
C 45-54
H 45-54
L >65
A 18-34
C 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
1 55-64
H 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
D 55-64

109
110

118

124
125
126
127
128
129

130
10
131
132
11
133
134

135
136
61
12
13
12
137

68

12

138
139
140
141
142
14
69
143
144

LIBERTAS UDINE

G.P. OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO

G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE

CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE

ATL. SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA
ATL. SERNAGLIA MOB. VILLANOVA
ESSETRE RUNNING

ATL. SERNAGLIA MOB. VILLANOVA
C.U.S. UDINE

GRUPPO MARCIATORI TEENAGER

MARIO TOSI TARVISIO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
ATLETICA AVIANO

RUNNERS BERGAMO

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
ATLETICA BUJA

FIAMME CREMISI

G. S. ALPINI UDINE

ATLETICA BUJA

AMATORI LIBERTAS CARNIA
G. M. UDINESI UOEI

PODISMO BUTTRIO
ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO
LIBERTAS UDINE

ATLETICA BUJA

LIBERTAS UDINE

G.P. OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI
C.U.S. UDINE

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
ATLETICA CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
ATLETICA CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA

AMATORI LIBERTAS CARNIA

A.S.D. PIANI DI VAS

LIBERTAS UDINE

G.P. OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI
C.U.S. UDINE

ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

G.P. OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI
MARATONINA UDINESE

G. S. ALPINI UDINE

LIBERTAS UDINE
CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL.

PODISMO BUTTRIO

G. M. UDINESI UOEI
ATLETICA BUJA

G.P. D.L. FERROVIARIO UDINE

ATLETICA BUJA

ATLETICA BUJA
LA BAVISELA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE

LA BAVISELA

ATLETICA MOGLIANO

INTREPIDA MARIANO

INTREPIDA MARIANO

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA

ATLETICA BUJA

0.47.20
0.47.21
0.47.21
0.47.27
0.47.31
0.47.34
0.47.39
0.47.40
0.47.42
0.47.44
0.47.45
0.47.45
0.47.45
0.47.47
0.47.53
0.47.54
0.47.54
0.47.55
0.47.56
0.47.59
0.47.59
0.48.01
0.48.05
0.48.06
0.48.13
0.48.13
0.48.14
0.48.16
0.48.18
0.48.21
0.48.23
0.48.29
0.48.30
0.48.31
0.48.35
0.48.36
0.48.41
0.48.47
0.48.56
0.48.58
0.49.02
0.49.03
0.49.07
0.49.16
0.49.20
0.49.21
0.49.23
0.49.24
0.49.28
0.49.32
0.49.34
0.49.35
0.49.36
0.49.40
0.49.43
0.49.47
0.49.48
0.49.49
0.49.50
0.49.53
0.49.56
0.50.04
0.50.07
0.50.10
0.50.15
0.50.16
0.50.23
0.50.27
0.50.27
0.50.32
0.50.35
0.50.37
0.50.43
0.50.43
0.50.43
0.50.49
0.50.49
0.50.51
0.51.00
0.51.07
0.51.08
0.51.15

0.47.20
0.47.11
0.47.09
0.47.21
0.47.09
0.47.31
0.47.20
0.47.30
0.47.25
0.47.42
0.47.42
0.47.43
0.47.42
0.47.31
0.47.45
0.47.34
0.47.47
0.47.47
0.47.51
0.47.42
0.47.56
0.47.48
0.47.59
0.48.04
0.48.00
0.48.01
0.48.06
0.47.59
0.48.10
0.48.10
0.48.21
0.48.23
0.48.12
0.48.17
0.48.24
0.48.32
0.48.22
0.48.27
0.48.44
0.48.39
0.48.55
0.48.56
0.49.02
0.48.58
0.49.10
0.48.59
0.49.13
0.49.21
0.49.15
0.49.23
0.49.15
0.49.14
0.49.24
0.49.27
0.49.36
0.49.37
0.49.29
0.49.32
0.49.33
0.49.34
0.49.34
0.49.55
0.49.48
0.50.03
0.49.54
0.50.08
0.50.02
0.50.13
0.50.14
0.50.11
0.50.22
0.50.33
0.50.30
0.50.29
0.50.34
0.50.34
0.50.34
0.50.33
0.50.43
0.50.55
0.50.56
0.51.02




321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393

291
31
32

292
33

293
34
35

294

295

296

297

298
36

299

300

301

302
37

303

304
305

306
40
307
41
308
309
310
311
42
43
44
45
312
313
314
46
315
316
a7
48
317

318
319
320
50
51
321
52
322
323
324
325

326
54
55

327

BEVILACQUA
GORTAN
SANDRIN
DIPLOTTI

DE RIVO
CULOS

MIAN

MAJ
ZAVAGNO
BATTIGELLI
FORNICOLA
CAPONNETTO
LOIACONO
FAZIO

FIOR
BIRARDA
BERTOLUTTI
DINDO

NANI
GIUNTINI
LEONARDUZZI
BARIVIERA
BREGANT
VIOL
COLOSIMO
RINALDI
SILVESTRI
DALLA TORRE
BARIVIERA
ZOMERO
IERONUTTI
RIZZO
CIGANA
SINICCO
CAINERO
COLONNA
NONINI
ZANON
PASTORE
MC GOWEN
SIRCH
FUGGINI
CICUTO
STANZIONE
ZORZIN

TELL
ORDINANOVICH
ACQUARONE
RUSCONI
GIAVEDONI
DASSI
GIAQUINTO
BOVO
BARBAGALLO
VELLANTE
BRISINELLO
VALENTI
VILLA
BELTRAMINI
DI LENARDO
MAIORINO
PASSERI
PIRANI
FABBRI
MIORIN
DELLA VALLE
DE GIOIA
DRIUSSI
BURELLO
GRAMOLA
TURCO
MAZZOLI
FATTORI

GIANNI

LIA
FRANCESCA
GIANCARLO
MILENA
EGIDIO
CLAUDIA
VALENTINA
NICODEMO
SILVANO
MICHELE
FILIPPO
RENATO
FRANCESCA
FLAVIO
DANIELE
GIANNI
ROBERTO
FRANCESCA
ALBERTO
PATRIZIA
RENZO
LAMBERTO
ROSSELLA
CARLO
LAURA
ALESSANDRO
MONICA
FABIO
GIANLUCA
LUCIO
DAVIDE
SONIA
CLAUDIA
LILIANA
ELENA
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
GILLIAN
FEDERICO
FLAVIO
CINZIA
ANDREINA
MICHAEL
SERENA
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
ALBERTO
MARINA
KATJA
MARCELLO
FRANCESCA
CORRADO
FRANCO
ADRIANO
ALESSANDRO
ELISABETTA
GIAN PIERO
CHIARA
MARIANNA
ISABELLA
DAVIDE
MARINELLA
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
GIOIA
DARIO
ANTONELLA
GIANLUCA
CAROL
LUCIA

ANNA MARIA

H 45-54
A 18-34
B 35-44
1 55-64
A 18-34
L >65
B 35-44
A 18-34
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
H 45-54
B 35-44
H 45-54
H 45-54
H 45-54
H 45-54
A 18-34
F 18-34
C 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
D 55-64
H 45-54
A 18-34
F 18-34
A 18-34
G 35-44
G 35-44
F 18-34
G 35-44
B 35-44
C 45-54
C 45-54
B 35-44
1 55-64
L >65
G 35-44
A 18-34
G 35-44
H 45-54
B 35-44
B 35-44
F 18-34

70
13
13
15
14

14
15
145

146
72
73
15
74
75
76
77
16
62

147
148

78
17
63
18
149
150
64
151
16

17
16
152

19
153

154

INTREPIDA MARIANO

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA
PODISMO BUTTRIO

A.S.D. PIANI DI VAS

POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA

GRUPPO MARCIATORI TEENAGER
CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL.
ATLETICA BUJA

GEMONATLETICA S.R.L DIL
GRUPPO MARCIATORI TEENAGER

G.P. D.L. FERROVIARIO UDINE
G.S. AQUILEIA
AS PIANI DI VAS

MARATONA MAGNANO
PODISMO BUTTRIO
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA

G. M. UDINESI UOEI

ATLETICA AVIANO

GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA
PODISTI CORDENONS

FASHION SPORTING TEAM ROMA

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA

G. S. ALPINI UDINE

ITALIANA AZZANO RUNNERS
ITALIANA AZZANO RUNNERS
ATLETICA CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
G. M. UDINESI UOEI

LA BAVISELA

G. M. UDINESI UOEI

C.U.S. UDINE

MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB

ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA
FASHION SPORTING TEAM ROMA

GRUPPO MARCIATORI TEENAGER

AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO

PODISMO BUTTRIO
MARATONINA UDINESE
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA

G. M. UDINESI UOEI
LIBERTAS UDINE

ATLETICA BUJA
GR. ATL MOGGESE ERMOLLI
G.P. PUBBLICA ASS.ZA BUSSETO

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'

PODISTI CORDENONS

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA

MARATONINA UDINESE
ATLETICA AVIANO
MARATONINA UDINESE
ATLETICA CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
MARATONINA UDINESE

0.51.22
0.51.24
0.51.36
0.51.36
0.51.47
0.51.51
0.51.52
0.51.55
0.51.56
0.51.58
0.52.01
0.52.11
0.52.13
0.52.16
0.52.17
0.52.18
0.52.22
0.52.35
0.52.42
0.52.52
0.53.05
0.53.07
0.53.13
0.53.28
0.53.47
0.53.50
0.54.02
0.54.04
0.54.06
0.54.07
0.54.10
0.54.14
0.54.14
0.54.18
0.54.25
0.54.26
0.55.03
0.55.17
0.55.23
0.55.31
0.55.34
0.55.52
0.55.58
0.56.27
0.56.33
0.56.36
0.56.42
0.56.44
0.56.48
0.56.52
0.56.59
0.57.02
0.57.11
0.57.20
0.57.23
0.57.31
0.57.35
0.57.35
0.57.43
0.57.44
0.57.50
0.57.50
0.57.51
0.57.51
0.57.56
0.58.24
0.58.32
0.59.51
1.00.11
1.00.26
1.04.32
1.08.04
1.12.15

0.51.02
0.51.10
0.51.28
0.51.23
0.51.39
0.51.38
0.51.45
0.51.32
0.51.35
0.51.36
0.51.53
0.52.10
0.51.56
0.52.12
0.52.09
0.51.57
0.52.05
0.52.21
0.52.28
0.52.24
0.52.57
0.52.51
0.53.03
0.53.13
0.53.31
0.53.27
0.53.45
0.53.56
0.53.49
0.53.55
0.53.53
0.54.05
0.54.04
0.54.10
0.54.16
0.54.12
0.54.57
0.55.13
0.55.18
0.55.15
0.55.27
0.55.47
0.55.50
0.56.11
0.56.09
0.56.29
0.56.24
0.56.41
0.56.38
0.56.42
0.56.39
0.56.42
0.56.53
0.57.00
0.57.16
0.57.11
0.57.13
0.57.13
0.57.29
0.57.35
0.57.36
0.57.36
0.57.40
0.57.40
0.57.42
0.58.13
0.58.14
0.59.35
0.59.51
1.00.10
1.04.12
1.07.43
1.11.54




